
Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
PIÑERO FARIAS GERARDO ENRIQUE CLARINETE, 1º G.E.

1220.2 LAZARO ALONSO DAVID  CLARINETE, 1º G.E.

1315 MARBÁN CALZÓN MARTÍN CLARINETE, 1º G.E.

1077.3 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA MARIO CLARINETE, 3º G.E.

1253 PATO DIAZ OLAYA CLARINETE, 4º G.E.

1254 PEINÓ ORNIA VICTOR CLARINETE, 4º G.E.

1265 PEREZ ALVAREZ CARLOTA CLARINETE, 4º G.E.

1132 GOMEZ MARTIN SUSANA CLARINETE, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1186.3 FERNANDEZ LASO ADRIANA CLARINETE, 1º G.P.

1079 GRANDA BARBÓN PABLO CLARINETE, 4º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1325 GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA MARINA OBOE, 1º G.E.

1297 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER OBOE, 2º G.E.

1291 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ANGELA OBOE, 2º G.E.

1240 POSADA FERNANDEZ INES OBOE, 3º G.E.

1212 MUÑIZ VALDÉS LICER OBOE, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1179 ALVAREZ CASASOLA ANDREA OBOE, 1º G.P.

1334 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ JUAN RAMON OBOE, 1º G.P.

1104 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CAMINO OBOE, 3º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1229.2 MEJIDO NORIEGA MANUEL TROMPA, 1º G.E.

1263 TRELLES ANTUÑA PABLO TROMPA, 3º G.E.

1081 FONDON SANCHEZ ADRIAN TROMPA, 3º G.P.

1019 MORGADO PEREZ LUIS TROMPA, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1321 LÓPEZ FUEGO JIMENA CONTRABAJO, 1º G.E.

1323 MENENDEZ GARCÍA XAVEL CONTRABAJO, 1º G.E.

1286 MORAL DE LA INSUA YAGO CONTRABAJO, 2º G.E.

1307 VEGA GONZALEZ ALEX CONTRABAJO, 2º G.E.

901.2 CATALÁN GUTIERREZ IRIS CONTRABAJO, 4º G.E.

1226 PÉREZ SAMPERIO LUCIA CONTRABAJO, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
795.4 QUINTANA CORO TANIA CONTRABAJO, 2º G.P.

1121 GARCÍA NORNIELLA FLORENTINO CONTRABAJO, 6º G.P.

GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

TROMPA

 PROFESOR: JAIME A. SIXTO DELGADO

GRADO PROFESIONAL

CONTRABAJO

 PROFESOR: MARC SUNYER PELEGRI

CLARINETE

 PROFESOR: IVAN ARBOLEYA MONTES

GRADO PROFESIONAL

OBOE

 PROFESORA: COVADONGA ALFONSO RODRÍGUEZ
GRADO ELEMENTAL



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1332 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ AINHOA FAGOT, 1º G.E.

1190.2 MUÑIZ ÁLVAREZ MATEO FAGOT, 1º G.E.

1287 GUTIERREZ GARCIA MANUEL FAGOT, 2º G.E.

1274 GONZALEZ GARCIA MARIA FAGOT, 3º G.E.

1203 ESCOBIO ESTRADA MATEO FAGOT, 4º G.E.

961 SANCHEZ TRABANCO JUAN ENRIQUE FAGOT, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1203.2 ESTRADA VAZQUEZ INES FAGOT, 2º G.P.

1099 RUIZ FERNANDEZ ELIAS FAGOT, 4º G.P.

FAGOT

 PROFESOR: LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ MORENO
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1317.2 ARISTONDO GARCÍA JON FLAUTA, 1º G.E.

1324 IMAZ PISONERO SANDRA FLAUTA, 1º G.E.

1283 BOUZAS VEGA TELVA FLAUTA, 2º G.E.

1301 FERREIRO CAMBLOR LLUNA FLAUTA, 2º G.E.

1296 GARCÍA CUETOS LUCÍA FLAUTA, 2º G.E.

1248 MUÑIZ MARTINEZ IKER FLAUTA, 3º G.E.

1216 OSAGIEDE MONTES LOLA FLAUTA, 3º G.E.

1258 RODRIGUEZ MORAN MARTIN FLAUTA, 3º G.E.

81.3 CAMBLOR PANDIELLA BEGOÑA FLAUTA, 4º G.E.

1230 GÓMEZ MAS SHEREZADE FLAUTA, 4º G.E.

1009.3 REGUEIRO CAMBLOR SANTIAGO FLAUTA, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1333 DIAZ DE ANDA ALBA FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1077.2 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA DIEGO FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1220 LAZARO ALONSO CARMEN FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1227 RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ ANA FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1194 LERA GONZÁLEZ MENCIA FLAUTA, 2º G.P.

1088 TORRE MARTINEZ TELMA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

816 PEREZ SANJURJO PEDRO FLAUTA, 5º G.P.

1011 FEITO ALVAREZ ALICIA FLAUTA, 6º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO

1326 GARCÍA NAHARRO IRENE FLAUTA, 1º G.E.

1310.2 MARTINO MARTÍNEZ PAULA FLAUTA, 1º G.E.

1187.2 TURBON LADA SOFIA FLAUTA, 1º G.E.

1272 CORTE GONZALEZ KENYA FLAUTA, 3º G.E.

1262 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CLAUDIA FLAUTA, 3º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1122 MARTIN GONZALEZ NOELIA VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1151 CASTRO LLANEZA ALEJANDRO FLAUTA, 2º G.P.

1306 CASADO AVELLO ADRIANA FLAUTA, 2º G.P. 

1101 ANDRES SUAREZ NURIA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

732.2 GALAN ROZADA MIGUEL FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

977.2 RUBIO DEL CANTO HANNA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

978.2 MONTES GARCÍA CLAUDIA FLAUTA, 6º G.P.

GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

FLAUTA TRAVESERA

 PROFESORA: EVA Mª ARGUELLES BELTRAN
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

FLAUTA TRAVESERA

 PROFESORA: Mª PILAR HERNANDEZ NANCLARES



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1317 ARISTONDO GARCÍA AYALGA GUITARRA, 1º G.E.

1314 GUTIERREZ HERNÁNDEZ ARES URIEL GUITARRA, 1º G.E.

1316 IGLESIAS BARAGAÑO TANIA GUITARRA, 1º G.E.

1328 RODRÍGUEZ CARRIZO DANIEL GUITARRA, 1º G.E.

1335 SANTIRSO VELA PAULA GUITARRA, 1º G.E.

1311 BENAVENTE DÍAZ ISABEL GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1282 CUELLO GONZÁLEZ SARA GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1290 DIAZ ALONSO YAGO GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1302 HIDALGO VIESCA MARIO GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1292 LANERO GARCIA LUCAS GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1310 MARTINO MARTÍNEZ EVA GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1279 SUAREZ GARCIA CANDELA GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1247 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ NICOLAS GUITARRA, 3º G.E.

1255 SÁNCHEZ DOS SANTOS SANTOS GUITARRA, 3º G.E.

1221 ORVIZ FERNÁNDEZ NEL GUITARRA, 4º G.E.

1211 VIGIL ROMERO IYÁN GUITARRA, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1229 MEJIDO NORIEGA MANUEL GUITARRA, 1º G.P.

1093 GONZALEZ SALA NICOLAS GUITARRA, 3º G.P.

1017 ALVES GARCIA ALBERTO GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1312 PRIETO GARDEY ALEJANDRO GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1294 VEGA MARTÍNEZ INES GUITARRA, 2º G.E.

1295 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ JULIO GUITARRA, 2º G.E. 

1293 PEÑAS GONZÁLEZ CELIA GUITARRA, 3º G.E.

1263.2 TRELLES ANTUÑA TERESA GUITARRA, 3º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1237 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1064 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CELIA GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1070 SANCHEZ LUEJE BEATRIZ GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1123 ACEBAL FERNÁNDEZ ÁNGEL GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

1028 CORTINA GONZALEZ DANIELA GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

934.2 DIAZ MONTES SARA GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

1197 SÁNCHEZ ESTÉVEZ JESÚS JENARO GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

GUITARRA

 PROFESOR: JESUS PRIETO SANCHEZ-HERMOSILLA
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

GUITARRA

 PROFESORA: MANUEL ANGEL PAZ VAZQUEZ
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1298.2 MEJIA GARZON ISABELLA VIOLA, 1º G.E.

RODRÍGUEZ PUENTE MATIAS VIOLA, 1º G.E.

1319 GONZÁLEZ ARGÜELLES MARIA VIOLA, 1º G.E.

1292.2 LANERO GARCIA NICOLAS VIOLA, 1º G.E.

1278 NUÑEZ MORAN ALVARO VIOLA, 2º G.E.

1241 MARTINEZ VILLAR CLAUDIA VIOLA, 3º G.E.

1234 GARCÍA LOSA PELAYO VIOLA, 4º G.E.

1163 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ MARCOS VIOLA, 2º G.P.

795.3 QUINTANA CORO BEATRIZ VIOLA, 4º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1325.2 GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA DEVA VIOLONCELLO, 1º G.E.

1300 CRESPO SANCHEZ DEVA VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.E.

1270 GONZALEZ LOPEZ IVAN VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.E.

1244 FONSECA GONZALEZ MARIA VIOLONCELLO, 3º G.E.

1271 GARCIA HEVIA MARINA VIOLONCELLO, 3º G.E.

1210 BARBÓN BES NAIA VIOLONCELLO, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1135 BLANCO NUÑO LAURA VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1127 FERNANDEZ VEGA HÉCTOR VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1148 GRANDA RUBIO MARTÍN VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1305 MORTERA PARIENTE ANIBAL VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1054 CERRATO MARQUEZ CLAUDIA VIOLONCELLO, 3º G.P.

977 RUBIO DEL CANTO HANNA VIOLONCELLO, 6º G.P.

1002 SUAREZ LOPEZ ALMA VIOLONCELLO, 6º G.P.

GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

VIOLONCELLO

 PROFESOR: FLAVIO GARCÍA CASADO
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

VIOLA

 PROFESOR: MATEO LUCES RODRIGUEZ



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1089.2 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ NORA VIOLIN, 1º G.E.

1320 ZAPICO CUETOS INES VIOLÍN, 1º G.E.

1069 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ELENA VIOLÍN, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1172 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ DANIEL VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1021.2 MARQUES RUIZ NICOLAS VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1089 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NEL VIOLÍN, 3º G.P.

1027.2 FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO LUIS VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

898.2 LAVIANA LORA SAMUEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1009.2 REGUEIRO CAMBLOR MARCOS VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1042 BLANCO CACHERO IVAN VIOLÍN, 5º G.P.

1023 LOPEZ CANELLA DIEGO VIOLÍN, 5º G.P.

981.2 GARCIA CUETO LAURA VIOLÍN, 6º G.P.

988 NEVADO DOMINGUEZ SOFIA VIOLÍN, 6º G.P.

1000 PEREZ GARCIA-JOVE KATIA VIOLÍN, 6º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1330 CANDÁS MANZANO ÓSCAR VIOLIN, 1º G.E.

1127.2 FERNANDEZ VEGA HELENA VIOLIN, 1º G.E.

1331 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ SARA VIOLIN, 1º G.E.

1327 PÉREZ CUETOS LAIA WEIFENG VIOLIN, 1º G.E.

1288 DÍAZ FUEGO SAMUEL VIOLIN, 2º G.E.

1285 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ CECILIA VIOLIN, 2º G.E.

1211.2 VIGIL ROMERO MARÍA VIOLIN, 2º G.E.

1266 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ PAULA VIOLÍN, 3º G.E.

1106.2 PÉREZ GRANDA LUCIA VIOLÍN, 3º G.E.

1243 RIO DEL SOL CARLA VIOLÍN, 3º G.E.

1217.2 SANCHEZ MARTIN VICTOR VIOLÍN, 3º G.E.

1079.2 BARBÓN SUÁREZ SUSANA VIOLÍN, 4º G.E.

1191 COTO ARIAS ISABEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.E.

1235 GUEVARA CAMPO DAVID PAUL VIOLÍN, 4º G.E.

1227.2 RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ ANA VIOLÍN, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO

1124 DE OLIVEIRA BUSTAMANTE JAIME VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1122 MARTIN GONZALEZ NOELIA VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1196 CUETOS VICENTIZ ANGEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

VIOLIN

 PROFESORA: LORENA GARCIA FERNANDEZ
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

VIOLIN

 PROFESOR: JUAN CARLOS LARIA DE LA MAZA



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
VEGA VÁZQUEZ YANIRA PIANO, 1º G.E.

1277 CAMPAL GARCÍA MARÍA PIANO, 2º G.E.

1275 MENENDEZ-MORÁN ANTUÑA ANGEL PIANO, 2º G.E.

1261 ALVAREZ-FAES BARBÓN LUIS PIANO, 3º G.E.

1256 RODRIGUEZ PELAEZ PAULA PIANO, 3º G.E.

1246 SANTOS HIGUERA LUCIA PIANO, 3º G.E.

1252 VAZQUEZ CUETOS MARIA PIANO, 3º G.E.

1209 MARTINEZ ESTRADA ELISA PIANO, 4º G.E.

1228 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO TELVA PIANO, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1138 ALARIO POSADA PABLO PIANO, 1º G.P

1238 GARCIA LÓPEZ-CEDRON NOELIA PIANO, 3º  G.P.

1281 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ IYÁN PIANO, 2º G.P.

1195 DIEZ ARMAYOR DANIEL PIANO, 3º G.P.

1097 PRESNO GARCIA JORGE PIANO, 3º G.P.

1021 MARQUES RUIZ NICOLAS PIANO, 5º G.P.

704.3 CATALAN RIVERA GABRIEL PIANO, 6º G.P.

981 GARCIA CUETO LAURA PIANO, 6º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1329 GARCÍA IGLESIAS LIA PIANO, 1º G.E.

1276 DIAZ FERNANDES HAYDÉE PIANO, 2º G.E.

1088.2 TORRE MARTINEZ JULIA PIANO, 3º G.E.

1208 VALDÉS ORVIZ JIMENA PIANO, 3º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1173 CONCHESO MARTINEZ LAURA PIANO, 1º G.P.

1096 LOPEZ MENENDEZ IGNACIO PIANO, 3º G.P.

1145 DIEGO CASTRO ANTÓN PIANO, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1313 PATIÑO MIDEROS CARLA PIANO, 1º G.E.

1289 LLANEZA CAMBLOR CELIA PIANO, 2º G.E.

1200 CARVALLO ARIAS ALEXA Mª PIANO, 4º G.E.

1201 LAVANDERA BLANCO MATEO PIANO, 4º G.E.

1222 RODRÍGUEZ PRIETO CARLA PIANO, 4º G.E.

1257 SÁNCHEZ VILLA ALEX PIANO, 4º G.E.

1225 SUÁREZ CABRICANO AGUSTÍN PIANO, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1198 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ CRISTINA PIANO, 4º G.P.

982 GONZALEZ GARCIA CARMEN PIANO, 6º G.P.

PIANO

GRADO PROFESIONAL

PIANO

 PROFESORA: AMPARO ANTUÑA ASENJO
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

 PROFESORA: BEATRIZ LOSA LOPEZ
GRADO ELEMENTAL

PIANO

 PROFESORA: PALOMA GONZALEZ CABO
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1298 MEJIA GARZON VALENTINA PIANO, 2º G.E.

1148.2 RUBIO GONZÁLEZ Mª ESTHER PIANO, 2º G.E.

1304 REGUERA RIERA SARA PIANO, 3º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1186 LASO GARCIA MARIA PIANO, 3º G.P.

1019.2 MORGADO PEREZ PELAYO PIANO, 3º G.P.

1023.2 LOPEZ CANELLA MARCO PIANO, 5º G.P.

835.2 AGUDO GONZALEZ MARÍA PIANO, 6º G.P.

978 MONTES GARCIA CLAUDIA PIANO, 6º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1318 BARBÓN GONZÁLEZ MARIOLA PIANO, 1º G.E.

1100.2 CAJAS IMBAQUINGO JURLEY ELISABETH PIANO, 1º G.E.

1190.3 MUÑIZ ÁLVAREZ PAULA PIANO, 1º G.E.

1303 ROMERO ARIAS SARA PIANO, 2º G.E.

1260 DIAZ MENENDEZ AZAHAR MANUELA PIANO, 3º G.E.

1284 LOZANO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO PIANO, 3º G.E.

1224 MENÉNDEZ SÁNCHEZ AINHARA PIANO, 4º G.E.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1167 NEILA MARIN JUAN PIANO, 1º G.P.

1144 GONZÁLEZ CUADRIELLO NEL PIANO, 2º G.P.

1128 RODIL RIERA RUBÉN PIANO, 2º G.P.

1027 FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO LUIS PIANO, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1107.2 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ GEMA PIANO, 4º G.E.

1170 SÁNCHEZ-MARISCAL ALVES ESTEFANIA PIANO, 4º G.E.

PROFESORA: ROCIO LLAMES ARBESU
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

PIANO

PROFESORA: ZULIMA CAMBLOR PANDIELLA
GRADO ELEMENTAL

PIANO

 PROFESORA: LUISA Mª GONZALEZ ALONSO
GRADO ELEMENTAL

GRADO PROFESIONAL

PIANO



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

898.2 LAVIANA LORA SAMUEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1237 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1021.2 MARQUES RUIZ NICOLAS VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1179 ALVAREZ CASASOLA ANDREA OBOE, 1º G.P.

1054 CERRATO MARQUEZ CLAUDIA VIOLONCELLO, 3º G.P.

1135 BLANCO NUÑO LAURA VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1127 FERNANDEZ VEGA HÉCTOR VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1124 DE OLIVEIRA BUSTAMANTE JAIME VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1333 DIAZ DE ANDA ALBA FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1186.3 FERNANDEZ LASO ADRIANA CLARINETE, 1º G.P.

1163 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ MARCOS VIOLA, 2º G.P.

1194 LERA GONZÁLEZ MENCIA FLAUTA, 2º G.P.

1305 MORTERA PARIENTE ANIBAL VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1148 GRANDA RUBIO MARTÍN VIOLONCELLO, 2º G.P.

1081 FONDON SANCHEZ ADRIAN TROMPA, 3º G.P.

1089 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NEL VIOLÍN, 3º G.P.

1104 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CAMINO OBOE, 3º G.P.

1093 GONZALEZ SALA NICOLAS GUITARRA, 3º G.P.

1122 MARTIN GONZALEZ NOELIA VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1334 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ JUAN RAMON OBOE, 1º G.P.

1229 MEJIDO NORIEGA MANUEL GUITARRA, 1º G.P.

1196 CUETOS VICENTIZ ANGEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1227 RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ ANA FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1079 GRANDA BARBÓN PABLO CLARINETE, 4º G.P.

1070 SANCHEZ LUEJE BEATRIZ GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1306 CASADO AVELLO ADRIANA FLAUTA, 2º G.P. 

1151 CASTRO LLANEZA ALEJANDRO FLAUTA, 2º G.P.

1101 ANDRES SUAREZ NURIA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

1088 TORRE MARTINEZ TELMA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

1027.2 FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO LUIS VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1172 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ DANIEL VIOLÍN, 1º G.P.

1077.2 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA DIEGO FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1220 LAZARO ALONSO CARMEN FLAUTA, 1º G.P.

1064 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CELIA GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1009.2 REGUEIRO CAMBLOR MARCOS VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1099 RUIZ FERNANDEZ ELIAS FAGOT, 4º G.P.

PIANO COMPLEMENTARIO
PROFESORA: Beatriz Losa López

PROFESORA: Paloma González Cabo

PROFESORA: Luisa Mª González Alonso

PROFESORA: Rocío Llames Arbesú



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
1027 FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO LUIS PIANO, 5º G.P.

981 GARCIA CUETO LAURA PIANO, 6º G.P.

1023.2 LOPEZ CANELLA MARCO PIANO, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO
835.2 AGUDO GONZALEZ MARÍA PIANO, 6º G.P.

704.3 CATALAN RIVERA GABRIEL PIANO, 6º G.P.

1145 DIEGO CASTRO ANTÓN PIANO, 5º G.P.

982 GONZALEZ GARCIA CARMEN PIANO, 6º G.P.

1021 MARQUES RUIZ NICOLAS PIANO, 5º G.P.

978 MONTES GARCIA CLAUDIA PIANO, 6º G.P.

1198 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ CRISTINA PIANO, 4º G.P.

 ACOMPAÑAMIENTO

 PROFESORA: ISABEL MUÑOZ URDANGARAY

 ACOMPAÑAMIENTO

 PROFESORA: MARIA ABLANEDO REYES

ACOMPAÑAMIENTO



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1101 ANDRES SUAREZ NURIA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

1096 LOPEZ MENENDEZ IGNACIO PIANO, 3º G.P.

1054 CERRATO MARQUEZ CLAUDIA VIOLONCELLO, 3º G.P.

1019.2 MORGADO PEREZ PELAYO PIANO, 3º G.P.

1196 CUETOS VICENTIZ ANGEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1186 LASO GARCIA MARIA PIANO, 3º G.P.

1195 DIEZ ARMAYOR DANIEL PIANO, 3º G.P.

1009.2 REGUEIRO CAMBLOR MARCOS VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

1042 BLANCO CACHERO IVAN VIOLÍN, 5º G.P.

1027 FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO LUIS PIANO, 5º G.P.

1089 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NEL VIOLÍN, 3º G.P.

1198 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ CRISTINA PIANO, 4º G.P.

1023.2 LOPEZ CANELLA MARCO PIANO, 5º G.P.

1023 LOPEZ CANELLA DIEGO VIOLÍN, 5º G.P.

982 GONZALEZ GARCIA CARMEN PIANO, 6º G.P.

1000 PEREZ GARCIA-JOVE KATIA VIOLÍN, 6º G.P.

816 PEREZ SANJURJO PEDRO FLAUTA, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1011 FEITO ALVAREZ ALICIA FLAUTA, 6º G.P.

981 GARCIA CUETO LAURA PIANO, 6º G.P.

978 MONTES GARCIA CLAUDIA FLAUTA,  6º G.P.

1079 GRANDA BARBÓN PABLO CLARINETE, 4º G.P.

1019 MORGADO PEREZ LUIS TROMPA, 5º G.P.

1097 PRESNO GARCIA JORGE PIANO, 3º G.P.

1238 GARCIA LÓPEZ-CEDRON NOELIA PIANO, 3º G.P.

898.2 LAVIANA LORA SAMUEL VIOLÍN, 4º G.P.

795.3 QUINTANA CORO BEATRIZ VIOLA, 4º G.P.

1002 SUAREZ LOPEZ ALMA VIOLONCELLO, 6º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1064 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CELIA GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1070 SANCHEZ LUEJE BEATRIZ GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1237 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA GUITARRA, 4º G.P.

1197 SÁNCHEZ ESTÉVEZ JESÚS JENARO GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

1088 TORRE MARTINEZ TELMA FLAUTA, 3º G.P.

1081 FONDON SANCHEZ ADRIAN TROMPA, 3º G.P.

1104 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CAMINO OBOE, 3º G.P.

1099 RUIZ FERNANDEZ ELIAS FAGOT, 4º G.P.

PROFESOR: JAIME SIXTO DELGADO

PROFESOR: LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ MORENO

MUSICA DE CÁMARA
PROFESOR: IVAN ARBOLEYA MONTES



Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1145 DIEGO CASTRO ANTÓN PIANO, 5º G.P.

1021 MARQUES RUIZ NICOLAS PIANO, 5º G.P.

Nº Exp. APELLIDOS NOMBRE INSTRUMENTO 

1028 CORTINA GONZALEZ DANIELA GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

1093 GONZALEZ SALA NICOLAS GUITARRA, 3º G.P.

934.2 DIAZ MONTES SARA GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

1017 ALVES GARCIA ALBERTO GUITARRA, 5º G.P.

988 NEVADO DOMINGUEZ SOFIA VIOLÍN, 6º G.P.

977 RUBIO DEL CANTO HANNA VIOLONCELLO, 6º G.P.

1121 GARCÍA NORNIELLA FLORENTINO CONTRABAJO, 6º G.P.

PROFESOR: MANUEL A. PAZ VAZQUEZ

PROFESORA: COVADONGA ALFONSO

PROFESORA: AMPARO ANTUÑA ASENJO


